
Venue:

Date:

266

Family Name First Name NAC FAI ID Total Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points
BURGER Igor SVK 24624 84 1 28
SOLOMYANIKOV Sergiy UKR 84038 80 2 14 1 28 1 28
GAUTHIER Alexandre FRA 60404 72 1 16 5 16
CHAPOULAUD Nicolas FRA 60324 62 2 14
TURCHENKO Mykola UKR 84039 55 4 9 3 21 4 17
WADLE Frank GER 19707 50 2 19
YATSENKO Andriy UKR 84037 50 1 16 2 24
BORZÊCKI Krystian POL 53922 48 8 13 7 14
KRAVČÍK Zbyněk CZE 31191 48 2 24
HOLTERMANN Christoph GER 90370 47 3 17
GAUTHIER Philippe FRA 60405 45 4 9
YATSENKO Yuriy UKR 84036 45 3 12 2 24 3 21
RADOS Roman CZE 30581 42 4 13 21 0
SCHREK Alex SVK 24625 42 3 21
DESSAUCY Luc BEL 14256 37
MAGGI Alberto ITA 20014 36 3 12
PIGOUT Jaquy FRA 60334 34 6 7 1 10
YAMPOLSKY Steven USA 105476 32 4 17 6 15
BENES Pavel CZE 30542 31 4 17
HOWELL Murray AUS 89805 31
KUBIK Sylwester POL 53936 31 6 15
MIESIAK Jaroslaw POL 53983 31 16 5 10 11
SOBOTKA Martin (Jnr) CZE 100808 30 14 7
LEONIDOV Mykita UKR 91832 29 10 3 5 16 8 13
VALLIERA Marco ITA 20111 28
KOPRIVA Jan (Jnr) CZE 92196 27 16 5

16 22 24 21 7

Results are provisional until 
verified after the last competition of 
the year.                                                    
Jo Halman, World Cup Coordinator.

Number of 
competitor entries: 12 13

29-30 Apr 18-19 May 20-21 May 20-21 May 03-04 June17 scheduled competitions 14-16 Apr 29-30 April

ESP UKR GER (Ukr) POL UKR CZE POR

Hradec 
Kralove MacussaVidreres Kharkiv Bitterfeld Kiev Kiev

F2B                                                                 
Not counted - lesser of the 

two scores in the same 
country or time zone.

Not on the FAI 
Licence Database, or 

the Licence has 
expired for this year. 
Results not included 

in the total points.

1 2 3 5 6 7 82017 F2 WORLD CUP CUMULATIVE RESULTS 1 1 1 2
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Venue:

Date:

266

Family Name First Name NAC FAI ID Total Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points

16 22 24 21 7

Results are provisional until 
verified after the last competition of 
the year.                                                    
Jo Halman, World Cup Coordinator.

Number of 
competitor entries: 12 13

29-30 Apr 18-19 May 20-21 May 20-21 May 03-04 June17 scheduled competitions 14-16 Apr 29-30 April

ESP UKR GER (Ukr) POL UKR CZE POR

Hradec 
Kralove MacussaVidreres Kharkiv Bitterfeld Kiev Kiev

F2B                                                                 
Not counted - lesser of the 

two scores in the same 
country or time zone.

Not on the FAI 
Licence Database, or 

the Licence has 
expired for this year. 
Results not included 

in the total points.

1 2 3 5 6 7 82017 F2 WORLD CUP CUMULATIVE RESULTS 1 1 1 2

MALILA Lauri SUI 11676 27
SKRABALEK Janusz SVK 24621 26 5 16
CASE Thomas BRA 93683 25 6 15 11 10
DE JONG Henk NED 21390 24
KURENKOV Ruslan UKR 91828 24 9 4 9 12 9 12
MAS VINOLA Carles ESP 28064 24 5 8
BEDNAR Tomas CZE 69099 23 7 14
FIUSELLO Mauro ITA 20010 23 7 6
WINTER Paul GBR 66388 23 8 5 12 9 14 7
DZIUBA Pawel POL 54030 22 17 4 17 4
KORNMEIER Richard GER 19608 22 1 22
KUCHER Mykola (Jnr) UKR 99798 22 6 7 19 2 12 9
BERINGER Gilbert FRA 60275 21
LIBER David BEL 14317 21
MEISL Kamil CZE 16924 21 11 10
LEONIDOV Oleksandr UKR 91832 20 7 6 7 14 15 6
SALOMATIN Vladimir RUS 86113 20
RAMPNOUX Philippe FRA 60484 19
VASILIAUSKAS Algimantas LTU 79258 19 14 7 18 3
ZEIRA Giliad ISR 109455 19 10 11 13 8
KAPUCSINSKY Peter CZE 17147 18 8 13
TOMEK Vladimir CZE 60752 18 9 12
LAVALETTE Marc FRA 71277 17
SAUNIER Thierry FRA 60335 17 9 4
VEJMOLA Jiří CZE 31079 17
DOBROVOLNY Radomil CZE 69760 16 13 8
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Venue:

Date:

266

Family Name First Name NAC FAI ID Total Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points

16 22 24 21 7

Results are provisional until 
verified after the last competition of 
the year.                                                    
Jo Halman, World Cup Coordinator.

Number of 
competitor entries: 12 13

29-30 Apr 18-19 May 20-21 May 20-21 May 03-04 June17 scheduled competitions 14-16 Apr 29-30 April

ESP UKR GER (Ukr) POL UKR CZE POR

Hradec 
Kralove MacussaVidreres Kharkiv Bitterfeld Kiev Kiev

F2B                                                                 
Not counted - lesser of the 

two scores in the same 
country or time zone.

Not on the FAI 
Licence Database, or 

the Licence has 
expired for this year. 
Results not included 

in the total points.

1 2 3 5 6 7 82017 F2 WORLD CUP CUMULATIVE RESULTS 1 1 1 2

KUPRAS Kamil (Jnr) POL 109898 15
DELABARDE Serge FRA 60061 14
GERMANN Peter SUI 11968 14
BERINGER Veronique FRA 60276 13
KAMINSKI Michal POL 53995 13 8 9 17 4
EKSTROM Staffan SWE 101128 12 5 12
ESCRIBANO Rafael ESP 28147 12
JANIK Karol POL 54006 12
XU Le Tong (Jnr) CHN 90020 12
LAVRIK Ivan Jnr UKR 91829 11 11 2 15 6 16 5
LOFROTH Wolfgang SWE 109244 11 6 11
TOKAJI Tomas HUN 84303 11 10 11
VOSECKÝ Lukáš CZE 30580 11 15 6
FELICI Giacomo ITA 20301 10
MORBITZER Dietmar GER 65871 10 7 10
MOTI Salem ISR 103045 10 11 10 21 0
PAVLOVA Nikol (Jnr) BUL 72080 10 20 1 19 2
ROBINSON Barry GBR 29453 10
CSONTOS Attila SVK 24606 9
FURLAN Vittorio ITA 20025 9
SIPOS Robert HUN 108611 9 12 9
CONTENTE Amilcar POR 61180 8 2 8
STIEF Roland GER 69147 8 9 8
SULIMAN Vladislav (Jnr) UKR 100791 8 13 8 20 0
BOSIO Mario ITA 20279 7
PALM Michael SWE 67561 7 10 7
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Venue:

Date:

266

Family Name First Name NAC FAI ID Total Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points

16 22 24 21 7

Results are provisional until 
verified after the last competition of 
the year.                                                    
Jo Halman, World Cup Coordinator.

Number of 
competitor entries: 12 13

29-30 Apr 18-19 May 20-21 May 20-21 May 03-04 June17 scheduled competitions 14-16 Apr 29-30 April

ESP UKR GER (Ukr) POL UKR CZE POR

Hradec 
Kralove MacussaVidreres Kharkiv Bitterfeld Kiev Kiev

F2B                                                                 
Not counted - lesser of the 

two scores in the same 
country or time zone.

Not on the FAI 
Licence Database, or 

the Licence has 
expired for this year. 
Results not included 

in the total points.

1 2 3 5 6 7 82017 F2 WORLD CUP CUMULATIVE RESULTS 1 1 1 2

RUISL Vojtěch SVK 24627 7
SIVAK Lubimir (Jnr) SVK 93366 7
BORER Hugo SUI 11545 6
CHARON Yoann FRA 60093 6
CUBERO Jose ESP 110067 6 3 6
GAUTHIER Baptiste FRA 60403 6 10 3
NIESCIORUK Marek POL 92009 6
NORD Lennart SWE 24753 6 11 6
BERMEJO CABEZAS Juan ESP 17401 5 8 5
CAILLAUD Michel FRA 60273 5
JOHNSSON Thomas SWE 31140 5 12 5
MIESIAK Wojciech POL 53984 5
RIMOLDI Massimo ITA 80646 5
CHERRY Roy GBR 29391 4
DOLOBAC Patrik (Jnr) SVK 93356 4
DUBOVYTSKY Stanislav POR 61218 4 4 4
GASPAR Jakub (Jnr) SVK 100843 4 19 2
VOCHEZER Jan GER 78807 4
WAGNER Gunter GER 69144 4 13 4
ZAPATA Serge FRA 60493 4
BRENTONEGO Raffaello ITA 80645 3
EIZENBERG Ronen ISR 103042 3 18 3 22 0
GEHRIG Wolfgang GER 19618 3 14 3
GUIMARAES Pedro POR 1590 3 5 3
HOBLIK Jaromir CZE 66314 3 18 3
WENCZEL Franz AUT 44739 3
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Venue:

Date:

266

Family Name First Name NAC FAI ID Total Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points

16 22 24 21 7

Results are provisional until 
verified after the last competition of 
the year.                                                    
Jo Halman, World Cup Coordinator.

Number of 
competitor entries: 12 13

29-30 Apr 18-19 May 20-21 May 20-21 May 03-04 June17 scheduled competitions 14-16 Apr 29-30 April

ESP UKR GER (Ukr) POL UKR CZE POR

Hradec 
Kralove MacussaVidreres Kharkiv Bitterfeld Kiev Kiev

F2B                                                                 
Not counted - lesser of the 

two scores in the same 
country or time zone.

Not on the FAI 
Licence Database, or 

the Licence has 
expired for this year. 
Results not included 

in the total points.

1 2 3 5 6 7 82017 F2 WORLD CUP CUMULATIVE RESULTS 1 1 1 2

ALISON Glen GBR 66423 2
BERNOTAS Gintautas LTU 106627 2
ECKER Franz AUT 46362 2 15 2
FIUSELLO Silvia ITA 20055 2 12 1
FONT SALGADO Jordi ESP 17427 2 11 2
HOLGUERA Javier ESP 17436 2 6 2
SYKORCIN Svorad SVK 24631 2 19 2
VAN HOEK Bruno NED 91105 2
XU Hui CHN 105483 2
BERNINI Angelo ITA 68781 1
CAILLAUD Killian FRA 71322 1
HELIT Radoslaw POL 109897 1
KUCKELHORN Frank GER 19235 1
LIEPE Wolfgang GER 29796 1 16 1
SHAMS Amr EGY 99706 1 7 1
SISKOV Illai (Jnr) UKR 91934 1 12 1
TRAVNIK Istvan HUN 82716 1 20 1
ANKER Bram NED 21392 0
BATTAM Frank AUS 3161 0
CASAROLA Giuseppe ITA 20003 0
FILIPE Jose POR 100453 0 2 10
GERALDES Hugo POR 100451 0 5 5
GOICHMAN Peter ISR 92903 0 21 0 23 0
JONES Mervyn GBR 66369 0
KEHNEN Uwe GER 19269 0
MEERDINK Erik NED 99293 0
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Venue:

Date:

266

Family Name First Name NAC FAI ID Total Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points

16 22 24 21 7

Results are provisional until 
verified after the last competition of 
the year.                                                    
Jo Halman, World Cup Coordinator.

Number of 
competitor entries: 12 13

29-30 Apr 18-19 May 20-21 May 20-21 May 03-04 June17 scheduled competitions 14-16 Apr 29-30 April

ESP UKR GER (Ukr) POL UKR CZE POR

Hradec 
Kralove MacussaVidreres Kharkiv Bitterfeld Kiev Kiev

F2B                                                                 
Not counted - lesser of the 

two scores in the same 
country or time zone.

Not on the FAI 
Licence Database, or 

the Licence has 
expired for this year. 
Results not included 

in the total points.

1 2 3 5 6 7 82017 F2 WORLD CUP CUMULATIVE RESULTS 1 1 1 2

MEYER Andre SUI 147153 0
MONNIER Frederic FRA 60139 0
TORCHIO Olimpio ITA 20257 0
VASKYS Vidmantas LTU 106594 0 22 0 24 0
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Venue:

Date:

266

Family Name First Name NAC FAI ID Total
BURGER Igor SVK 24624 84
SOLOMYANIKOV Sergiy UKR 84038 80
GAUTHIER Alexandre FRA 60404 72
CHAPOULAUD Nicolas FRA 60324 62
TURCHENKO Mykola UKR 84039 55
WADLE Frank GER 19707 50
YATSENKO Andriy UKR 84037 50
BORZÊCKI Krystian POL 53922 48
KRAVČÍK Zbyněk CZE 31191 48
HOLTERMANN Christoph GER 90370 47
GAUTHIER Philippe FRA 60405 45
YATSENKO Yuriy UKR 84036 45
RADOS Roman CZE 30581 42
SCHREK Alex SVK 24625 42
DESSAUCY Luc BEL 14256 37
MAGGI Alberto ITA 20014 36
PIGOUT Jaquy FRA 60334 34
YAMPOLSKY Steven USA 105476 32
BENES Pavel CZE 30542 31
HOWELL Murray AUS 89805 31
KUBIK Sylwester POL 53936 31
MIESIAK Jaroslaw POL 53983 31
SOBOTKA Martin (Jnr) CZE 100808 30
LEONIDOV Mykita UKR 91832 29
VALLIERA Marco ITA 20111 28
KOPRIVA Jan (Jnr) CZE 92196 27

Results are provisional until 
verified after the last competition of 
the year.                                                    
Jo Halman, World Cup Coordinator.

Number of 
competitor entries: 

17 scheduled competitions

F2B                                                                 
Not counted - lesser of the 

two scores in the same 
country or time zone.

Not on the FAI 
Licence Database, or 

the Licence has 
expired for this year. 
Results not included 

in the total points.

2017 F2 WORLD CUP CUMULATIVE RESULTS

Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points
1 28
2 24

5 15 1 28 1 28
2 22 2 24 2 24

4 17
4 7 6 15 5 16

1 26
3 21

2 11 4 17 8 13
7 13 3 21 6 15

3 10 9 12 7 14

4 16 5 16 3 21
2 24

11 9 7 14 11 10 12 9

7 14 4 17
5 16
6 15

5 6 11 10

1 28
14 7 13 8

19 22 21 25 31 Awaiting 
Results10

10-11 June 17-18 June 30 June-          
02 July 13-14 July 15-16 July 20-22 July03-04 June

FRA ITA POL (Fra) NED FRA MONGER

Landres Landres UlaanbataarSebnitz Roulle Torino Wierzawice

10 11 12 13 14 15
1 1 22

9
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Venue:

Date:

266

Family Name First Name NAC FAI ID Total

Results are provisional until 
verified after the last competition of 
the year.                                                    
Jo Halman, World Cup Coordinator.

Number of 
competitor entries: 

17 scheduled competitions

F2B                                                                 
Not counted - lesser of the 

two scores in the same 
country or time zone.

Not on the FAI 
Licence Database, or 

the Licence has 
expired for this year. 
Results not included 

in the total points.

2017 F2 WORLD CUP CUMULATIVE RESULTS

MALILA Lauri SUI 11676 27
SKRABALEK Janusz SVK 24621 26
CASE Thomas BRA 93683 25
DE JONG Henk NED 21390 24
KURENKOV Ruslan UKR 91828 24
MAS VINOLA Carles ESP 28064 24
BEDNAR Tomas CZE 69099 23
FIUSELLO Mauro ITA 20010 23
WINTER Paul GBR 66388 23
DZIUBA Pawel POL 54030 22
KORNMEIER Richard GER 19608 22
KUCHER Mykola (Jnr) UKR 99798 22
BERINGER Gilbert FRA 60275 21
LIBER David BEL 14317 21
MEISL Kamil CZE 16924 21
LEONIDOV Oleksandr UKR 91832 20
SALOMATIN Vladimir RUS 86113 20
RAMPNOUX Philippe FRA 60484 19
VASILIAUSKAS Algimantas LTU 79258 19
ZEIRA Giliad ISR 109455 19
KAPUCSINSKY Peter CZE 17147 18
TOMEK Vladimir CZE 60752 18
LAVALETTE Marc FRA 71277 17
SAUNIER Thierry FRA 60335 17
VEJMOLA Jiří CZE 31079 17
DOBROVOLNY Radomil CZE 69760 16

Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points

19 22 21 25 31 Awaiting 
Results10

10-11 June 17-18 June 30 June-          
02 July 13-14 July 15-16 July 20-22 July03-04 June

FRA ITA POL (Fra) NED FRA MONGER

Landres Landres UlaanbataarSebnitz Roulle Torino Wierzawice

10 11 12 13 14 15
1 1 22

9

6 15 9 12

9 11 8 13 10 11

5 16

4 17
13 7 21 0 15 6

7 14
1 14

10 11
3 21

10 11 11 10

3 20
10 10 13 9 14 7

12 9

6 5

12 8 12 9 16 5
16 4 13 8 16 5 21 0
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Venue:

Date:

266

Family Name First Name NAC FAI ID Total

Results are provisional until 
verified after the last competition of 
the year.                                                    
Jo Halman, World Cup Coordinator.

Number of 
competitor entries: 

17 scheduled competitions

F2B                                                                 
Not counted - lesser of the 

two scores in the same 
country or time zone.

Not on the FAI 
Licence Database, or 

the Licence has 
expired for this year. 
Results not included 

in the total points.

2017 F2 WORLD CUP CUMULATIVE RESULTS

KUPRAS Kamil (Jnr) POL 109898 15
DELABARDE Serge FRA 60061 14
GERMANN Peter SUI 11968 14
BERINGER Veronique FRA 60276 13
KAMINSKI Michal POL 53995 13
EKSTROM Staffan SWE 101128 12
ESCRIBANO Rafael ESP 28147 12
JANIK Karol POL 54006 12
XU Le Tong (Jnr) CHN 90020 12
LAVRIK Ivan Jnr UKR 91829 11
LOFROTH Wolfgang SWE 109244 11
TOKAJI Tomas HUN 84303 11
VOSECKÝ Lukáš CZE 30580 11
FELICI Giacomo ITA 20301 10
MORBITZER Dietmar GER 65871 10
MOTI Salem ISR 103045 10
PAVLOVA Nikol (Jnr) BUL 72080 10
ROBINSON Barry GBR 29453 10
CSONTOS Attila SVK 24606 9
FURLAN Vittorio ITA 20025 9
SIPOS Robert HUN 108611 9
CONTENTE Amilcar POR 61180 8
STIEF Roland GER 69147 8
SULIMAN Vladislav (Jnr) UKR 100791 8
BOSIO Mario ITA 20279 7
PALM Michael SWE 67561 7

Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points

19 22 21 25 31 Awaiting 
Results10

10-11 June 17-18 June 30 June-          
02 July 13-14 July 15-16 July 20-22 July03-04 June

FRA ITA POL (Fra) NED FRA MONGER

Landres Landres UlaanbataarSebnitz Roulle Torino Wierzawice

10 11 12 13 14 15
1 1 22

9

6 15
6 14

10 11 18 3
8 13

9 12
9 12

8 12

11 10
9 2 29 0

14 7
15 6 17 4

13 8
12 9

14 7
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Venue:

Date:

266

Family Name First Name NAC FAI ID Total

Results are provisional until 
verified after the last competition of 
the year.                                                    
Jo Halman, World Cup Coordinator.

Number of 
competitor entries: 

17 scheduled competitions

F2B                                                                 
Not counted - lesser of the 

two scores in the same 
country or time zone.

Not on the FAI 
Licence Database, or 

the Licence has 
expired for this year. 
Results not included 

in the total points.

2017 F2 WORLD CUP CUMULATIVE RESULTS

RUISL Vojtěch SVK 24627 7
SIVAK Lubimir (Jnr) SVK 93366 7
BORER Hugo SUI 11545 6
CHARON Yoann FRA 60093 6
CUBERO Jose ESP 110067 6
GAUTHIER Baptiste FRA 60403 6
NIESCIORUK Marek POL 92009 6
NORD Lennart SWE 24753 6
BERMEJO CABEZAS Juan ESP 17401 5
CAILLAUD Michel FRA 60273 5
JOHNSSON Thomas SWE 31140 5
MIESIAK Wojciech POL 53984 5
RIMOLDI Massimo ITA 80646 5
CHERRY Roy GBR 29391 4
DOLOBAC Patrik (Jnr) SVK 93356 4
DUBOVYTSKY Stanislav POR 61218 4
GASPAR Jakub (Jnr) SVK 100843 4
VOCHEZER Jan GER 78807 4
WAGNER Gunter GER 69144 4
ZAPATA Serge FRA 60493 4
BRENTONEGO Raffaello ITA 80645 3
EIZENBERG Ronen ISR 103042 3
GEHRIG Wolfgang GER 19618 3
GUIMARAES Pedro POR 1590 3
HOBLIK Jaromir CZE 66314 3
WENCZEL Franz AUT 44739 3

Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points

19 22 21 25 31 Awaiting 
Results10

10-11 June 17-18 June 30 June-          
02 July 13-14 July 15-16 July 20-22 July03-04 June

FRA ITA POL (Fra) NED FRA MONGER

Landres Landres UlaanbataarSebnitz Roulle Torino Wierzawice

10 11 12 13 14 15
1 1 22

9

18 3
15 6

14 6

17 2 20 1 26 0
15 6

15 5

16 5
16 5

18 3 20 1
17 4

7 4
8 3

17 4
18 3
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Venue:

Date:

266

Family Name First Name NAC FAI ID Total

Results are provisional until 
verified after the last competition of 
the year.                                                    
Jo Halman, World Cup Coordinator.

Number of 
competitor entries: 

17 scheduled competitions

F2B                                                                 
Not counted - lesser of the 

two scores in the same 
country or time zone.

Not on the FAI 
Licence Database, or 

the Licence has 
expired for this year. 
Results not included 

in the total points.

2017 F2 WORLD CUP CUMULATIVE RESULTS

ALISON Glen GBR 66423 2
BERNOTAS Gintautas LTU 106627 2
ECKER Franz AUT 46362 2
FIUSELLO Silvia ITA 20055 2
FONT SALGADO Jordi ESP 17427 2
HOLGUERA Javier ESP 17436 2
SYKORCIN Svorad SVK 24631 2
VAN HOEK Bruno NED 91105 2
XU Hui CHN 105483 2
BERNINI Angelo ITA 68781 1
CAILLAUD Killian FRA 71322 1
HELIT Radoslaw POL 109897 1
KUCKELHORN Frank GER 19235 1
LIEPE Wolfgang GER 29796 1
SHAMS Amr EGY 99706 1
SISKOV Illai (Jnr) UKR 91934 1
TRAVNIK Istvan HUN 82716 1
ANKER Bram NED 21392 0
BATTAM Frank AUS 3161 0
CASAROLA Giuseppe ITA 20003 0
FILIPE Jose POR 100453 0
GERALDES Hugo POR 100451 0
GOICHMAN Peter ISR 92903 0
JONES Mervyn GBR 66369 0
KEHNEN Uwe GER 19269 0
MEERDINK Erik NED 99293 0

Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points

19 22 21 25 31 Awaiting 
Results10

10-11 June 17-18 June 30 June-          
02 July 13-14 July 15-16 July 20-22 July03-04 June

FRA ITA POL (Fra) NED FRA MONGER

Landres Landres UlaanbataarSebnitz Roulle Torino Wierzawice

10 11 12 13 14 15
1 1 22

9

26 0 19 2
19 2

20 1

19 2 28 0
18 2

19 1
19 1

20 1
10 1 30 0

24 0 27 0
17 4 22 0

21 0

23 0 23 0
24 0

25 0 31 0
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Venue:

Date:

266

Family Name First Name NAC FAI ID Total

Results are provisional until 
verified after the last competition of 
the year.                                                    
Jo Halman, World Cup Coordinator.

Number of 
competitor entries: 

17 scheduled competitions

F2B                                                                 
Not counted - lesser of the 

two scores in the same 
country or time zone.

Not on the FAI 
Licence Database, or 

the Licence has 
expired for this year. 
Results not included 

in the total points.

2017 F2 WORLD CUP CUMULATIVE RESULTS

MEYER Andre SUI 147153 0
MONNIER Frederic FRA 60139 0
TORCHIO Olimpio ITA 20257 0
VASKYS Vidmantas LTU 106594 0

Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points

19 22 21 25 31 Awaiting 
Results10

10-11 June 17-18 June 30 June-          
02 July 13-14 July 15-16 July 20-22 July03-04 June

FRA ITA POL (Fra) NED FRA MONGER

Landres Landres UlaanbataarSebnitz Roulle Torino Wierzawice

10 11 12 13 14 15
1 1 22

9

32 0
22 0 25 0

22 0
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Venue:

Date:

266

Family Name First Name NAC FAI ID Total
BURGER Igor SVK 24624 84
SOLOMYANIKOV Sergiy UKR 84038 80
GAUTHIER Alexandre FRA 60404 72
CHAPOULAUD Nicolas FRA 60324 62
TURCHENKO Mykola UKR 84039 55
WADLE Frank GER 19707 50
YATSENKO Andriy UKR 84037 50
BORZÊCKI Krystian POL 53922 48
KRAVČÍK Zbyněk CZE 31191 48
HOLTERMANN Christoph GER 90370 47
GAUTHIER Philippe FRA 60405 45
YATSENKO Yuriy UKR 84036 45
RADOS Roman CZE 30581 42
SCHREK Alex SVK 24625 42
DESSAUCY Luc BEL 14256 37
MAGGI Alberto ITA 20014 36
PIGOUT Jaquy FRA 60334 34
YAMPOLSKY Steven USA 105476 32
BENES Pavel CZE 30542 31
HOWELL Murray AUS 89805 31
KUBIK Sylwester POL 53936 31
MIESIAK Jaroslaw POL 53983 31
SOBOTKA Martin (Jnr) CZE 100808 30
LEONIDOV Mykita UKR 91832 29
VALLIERA Marco ITA 20111 28
KOPRIVA Jan (Jnr) CZE 92196 27

Results are provisional until 
verified after the last competition of 
the year.                                                    
Jo Halman, World Cup Coordinator.

Number of 
competitor entries: 

17 scheduled competitions

F2B                                                                 
Not counted - lesser of the 

two scores in the same 
country or time zone.

Not on the FAI 
Licence Database, or 

the Licence has 
expired for this year. 
Results not included 

in the total points.

2017 F2 WORLD CUP CUMULATIVE RESULTS

Place Points
1 28

5 16

2 24

6 15
3 21

7 14

8 13

9 12

23

22-23 July

SVK

Zarnovica
15
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Date:
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Family Name First Name NAC FAI ID Total

Results are provisional until 
verified after the last competition of 
the year.                                                    
Jo Halman, World Cup Coordinator.

Number of 
competitor entries: 

17 scheduled competitions

F2B                                                                 
Not counted - lesser of the 

two scores in the same 
country or time zone.

Not on the FAI 
Licence Database, or 

the Licence has 
expired for this year. 
Results not included 

in the total points.

2017 F2 WORLD CUP CUMULATIVE RESULTS

MALILA Lauri SUI 11676 27
SKRABALEK Janusz SVK 24621 26
CASE Thomas BRA 93683 25
DE JONG Henk NED 21390 24
KURENKOV Ruslan UKR 91828 24
MAS VINOLA Carles ESP 28064 24
BEDNAR Tomas CZE 69099 23
FIUSELLO Mauro ITA 20010 23
WINTER Paul GBR 66388 23
DZIUBA Pawel POL 54030 22
KORNMEIER Richard GER 19608 22
KUCHER Mykola (Jnr) UKR 99798 22
BERINGER Gilbert FRA 60275 21
LIBER David BEL 14317 21
MEISL Kamil CZE 16924 21
LEONIDOV Oleksandr UKR 91832 20
SALOMATIN Vladimir RUS 86113 20
RAMPNOUX Philippe FRA 60484 19
VASILIAUSKAS Algimantas LTU 79258 19
ZEIRA Giliad ISR 109455 19
KAPUCSINSKY Peter CZE 17147 18
TOMEK Vladimir CZE 60752 18
LAVALETTE Marc FRA 71277 17
SAUNIER Thierry FRA 60335 17
VEJMOLA Jiří CZE 31079 17
DOBROVOLNY Radomil CZE 69760 16

Place Points

23

22-23 July

SVK

Zarnovica
15

11 10

12 9

10 11

15 6

4 17
13 8

14 of 18
2017 F2 World Cup

F2B Results 29-07-17 f2wccmay14@virginmedia.com



Venue:

Date:

266

Family Name First Name NAC FAI ID Total

Results are provisional until 
verified after the last competition of 
the year.                                                    
Jo Halman, World Cup Coordinator.

Number of 
competitor entries: 

17 scheduled competitions

F2B                                                                 
Not counted - lesser of the 

two scores in the same 
country or time zone.

Not on the FAI 
Licence Database, or 

the Licence has 
expired for this year. 
Results not included 

in the total points.

2017 F2 WORLD CUP CUMULATIVE RESULTS

KUPRAS Kamil (Jnr) POL 109898 15
DELABARDE Serge FRA 60061 14
GERMANN Peter SUI 11968 14
BERINGER Veronique FRA 60276 13
KAMINSKI Michal POL 53995 13
EKSTROM Staffan SWE 101128 12
ESCRIBANO Rafael ESP 28147 12
JANIK Karol POL 54006 12
XU Le Tong (Jnr) CHN 90020 12
LAVRIK Ivan Jnr UKR 91829 11
LOFROTH Wolfgang SWE 109244 11
TOKAJI Tomas HUN 84303 11
VOSECKÝ Lukáš CZE 30580 11
FELICI Giacomo ITA 20301 10
MORBITZER Dietmar GER 65871 10
MOTI Salem ISR 103045 10
PAVLOVA Nikol (Jnr) BUL 72080 10
ROBINSON Barry GBR 29453 10
CSONTOS Attila SVK 24606 9
FURLAN Vittorio ITA 20025 9
SIPOS Robert HUN 108611 9
CONTENTE Amilcar POR 61180 8
STIEF Roland GER 69147 8
SULIMAN Vladislav (Jnr) UKR 100791 8
BOSIO Mario ITA 20279 7
PALM Michael SWE 67561 7

Place Points

23

22-23 July

SVK

Zarnovica
15

16 5

20 1
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Family Name First Name NAC FAI ID Total

Results are provisional until 
verified after the last competition of 
the year.                                                    
Jo Halman, World Cup Coordinator.

Number of 
competitor entries: 

17 scheduled competitions

F2B                                                                 
Not counted - lesser of the 

two scores in the same 
country or time zone.

Not on the FAI 
Licence Database, or 

the Licence has 
expired for this year. 
Results not included 

in the total points.

2017 F2 WORLD CUP CUMULATIVE RESULTS

RUISL Vojtěch SVK 24627 7
SIVAK Lubimir (Jnr) SVK 93366 7
BORER Hugo SUI 11545 6
CHARON Yoann FRA 60093 6
CUBERO Jose ESP 110067 6
GAUTHIER Baptiste FRA 60403 6
NIESCIORUK Marek POL 92009 6
NORD Lennart SWE 24753 6
BERMEJO CABEZAS Juan ESP 17401 5
CAILLAUD Michel FRA 60273 5
JOHNSSON Thomas SWE 31140 5
MIESIAK Wojciech POL 53984 5
RIMOLDI Massimo ITA 80646 5
CHERRY Roy GBR 29391 4
DOLOBAC Patrik (Jnr) SVK 93356 4
DUBOVYTSKY Stanislav POR 61218 4
GASPAR Jakub (Jnr) SVK 100843 4
VOCHEZER Jan GER 78807 4
WAGNER Gunter GER 69144 4
ZAPATA Serge FRA 60493 4
BRENTONEGO Raffaello ITA 80645 3
EIZENBERG Ronen ISR 103042 3
GEHRIG Wolfgang GER 19618 3
GUIMARAES Pedro POR 1590 3
HOBLIK Jaromir CZE 66314 3
WENCZEL Franz AUT 44739 3

Place Points

23

22-23 July

SVK

Zarnovica
15

14 7
17 4

19 2

18 3
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Results are provisional until 
verified after the last competition of 
the year.                                                    
Jo Halman, World Cup Coordinator.

Number of 
competitor entries: 

17 scheduled competitions

F2B                                                                 
Not counted - lesser of the 

two scores in the same 
country or time zone.

Not on the FAI 
Licence Database, or 

the Licence has 
expired for this year. 
Results not included 

in the total points.

2017 F2 WORLD CUP CUMULATIVE RESULTS

ALISON Glen GBR 66423 2
BERNOTAS Gintautas LTU 106627 2
ECKER Franz AUT 46362 2
FIUSELLO Silvia ITA 20055 2
FONT SALGADO Jordi ESP 17427 2
HOLGUERA Javier ESP 17436 2
SYKORCIN Svorad SVK 24631 2
VAN HOEK Bruno NED 91105 2
XU Hui CHN 105483 2
BERNINI Angelo ITA 68781 1
CAILLAUD Killian FRA 71322 1
HELIT Radoslaw POL 109897 1
KUCKELHORN Frank GER 19235 1
LIEPE Wolfgang GER 29796 1
SHAMS Amr EGY 99706 1
SISKOV Illai (Jnr) UKR 91934 1
TRAVNIK Istvan HUN 82716 1
ANKER Bram NED 21392 0
BATTAM Frank AUS 3161 0
CASAROLA Giuseppe ITA 20003 0
FILIPE Jose POR 100453 0
GERALDES Hugo POR 100451 0
GOICHMAN Peter ISR 92903 0
JONES Mervyn GBR 66369 0
KEHNEN Uwe GER 19269 0
MEERDINK Erik NED 99293 0

Place Points

23

22-23 July

SVK

Zarnovica
15

23 0

21 0

22 0
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Results are provisional until 
verified after the last competition of 
the year.                                                    
Jo Halman, World Cup Coordinator.

Number of 
competitor entries: 

17 scheduled competitions

F2B                                                                 
Not counted - lesser of the 

two scores in the same 
country or time zone.

Not on the FAI 
Licence Database, or 

the Licence has 
expired for this year. 
Results not included 

in the total points.
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MEYER Andre SUI 147153 0
MONNIER Frederic FRA 60139 0
TORCHIO Olimpio ITA 20257 0
VASKYS Vidmantas LTU 106594 0

Place Points

23

22-23 July

SVK

Zarnovica
15
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